Park or Forest

Bald Eagle State Forest
Buchanan State Forest
Clear Creek State Forest
Cornplanter State Forest
Delaware State Forest
Elk State Forest

Forbes State Forest
Forestry Central Office
Gallitzin State Forest
Loyalsock State Forest
Michaux State Forest
Moshannon State Forest
Penn Nursery

Pinchot State Forest
Rothrock State Forest
Sproul State Forest
Susquehannock State Forest
Tiadaghton State Forest
Tioga State Forest
Tuscarora State Forest
Various State Forests

Weiser State Forest

Keystone Funding in State Forests

1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001  2002-2006  2007-2011
S0 S0 S0
$0 $571,067 $139,975
$0 $79,407 $0
$0 $2,784 $122,119
$230,000 $1,418,646 $6,950
$75,000 $300,668 $177,482
$141,167  $1,153,534 $310,570
$0  $2,000,000 $682,000
$25,000 $0 $3,874
$280,000 $447,476 $563,957
$420,000 $212,720 $0
$2,254,610  $3,892,133 $324,952
$0  $1,361,124 $8,800
S0 $0  $2,915,706
$70,000 $786,203 $7,009
$125,000 $732,353 $698,665
S0 S0 S0
$232,222 $685,591 $648,994
$250,000 $463,108 $150,028
$150,000 $5,666 $246,866
$0 $0 $856,000
$50,000 $18,829  $3,240,788

2012-2015

$1,875,669
$5,071,545
$216,363
$93,494
$554,900
$1,186,895
$810,077
$2,701,200
$30,000
$827,636
$707,867
$813,460
$145,221
$620,655
$1,071,991
$423,974
$98,403
$211,974
$162,400
$2,272,325
S0

$3,798,378

Total

$1,875,669
$5,782,587
$295,770
$218,397
$2,210,496
$1,740,045
$2,415,348
$5,383,200
$58,874
$2,119,069
$1,340,587
$7,285,155
$1,515,145
$3,536,361
$1,935,203
$1,979,992
$98,403
$1,778,781
$1,025,536
$2,674,857
$856,000

$7,107,995



Park or Forest

William Penn State Forest

Total

Keystone Funding in State Forests
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001 2002-2006 2007-2011 2012-2015

$170,000 S0 S0 $110,077

Total

$280,077

$4,472,999 $14,131,309 $11,104,735 $23,804,503 $53,513,545
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