Keystone Funding in State Forests 1997-2015

	Funding Years					
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total	
Bald Eagle State Forest	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,875,669	\$1,875,669	
Buchanan State Forest	\$0	\$571,067	\$139,975	\$5,071,545	\$5,782,587	
Clear Creek State Forest	\$0	\$79,407	\$0	\$216,363	\$295,770	
Cornplanter State Forest	\$0	\$2,784	\$122,119	\$93,494	\$218,397	
Delaware State Forest	\$230,000	\$1,418,646	\$6,950	\$554,900	\$2,210,496	
Elk State Forest	\$75,000	\$300,668	\$177,482	\$1,186,895	\$1,740,045	
Forbes State Forest	\$141,167	\$1,153,534	\$310,570	\$810,077	\$2,415,348	
Forestry Central Office	\$0	\$2,000,000	\$682,000	\$2,701,200	\$5,383,200	
Gallitzin State Forest	\$25,000	\$0	\$3,874	\$30,000	\$58,874	
Loyalsock State Forest	\$280,000	\$447,476	\$563,957	\$827,636	\$2,119,069	
Michaux State Forest	\$420,000	\$212,720	\$0	\$707,867	\$1,340,587	
Moshannon State Forest	\$2,254,610	\$3,892,133	\$324,952	\$813,460	\$7,285,155	
Penn Nursery	\$0	\$1,361,124	\$8,800	\$145,221	\$1,515,145	
Pinchot State Forest	\$0	\$0	\$2,915,706	\$620,655	\$3,536,361	
Rothrock State Forest	\$70,000	\$786,203	\$7,009	\$1,071,991	\$1,935,203	
Sproul State Forest	\$125,000	\$732,353	\$698,665	\$423,974	\$1,979,992	
Susquehannock State Forest	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$98,403	\$98,403	
Tiadaghton State Forest	\$232,222	\$685,591	\$648,994	\$211,974	\$1,778,781	
Tioga State Forest	\$250,000	\$463,108	\$150,028	\$162,400	\$1,025,536	
Tuscarora State Forest	\$150,000	\$5,666	\$246,866	\$2,272,325	\$2,674,857	
Various State Forests	\$0	\$0	\$856,000	\$0	\$856,000	
Weiser State Forest	\$50,000	\$18,829	\$3,240,788	\$3,798,378	\$7,107,995	

Keystone Funding in State Forests 1997-2015

	Funding Years					
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total	
William Penn State Forest	\$170,000	\$0	\$0	\$110,077	\$280,077	
Total	\$4,472,999	\$14,131,309	\$11,104,735	\$23,804,503	\$53,513,545	